2001 Ninja® ZX"-11
PARTS DIAGRAM
Chassis Electrical Equipment

B

A
< 2
LIER o
<‘@.§ﬁ§§§§%, §§
S QE\\\\\“ b e A
S LT
5 R s, 26030
Ly B &
&) P s
< Lz «\‘

Ref. Headl ight
11048A

26021
49016

26006—%

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

F2760

27002
Ty

FAVAYATIr, N @
SF

~——26012/A
7
el

I 92037B

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.




2001 Ninja“ ZX"-11
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME

SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220)
BRACKET,CLAMP (Ref # 11048)
BRACKET,RELAY (Ref # 11048A)
FUSE,30A-G (Ref # 26006)

FUSE,10A-R (Ref # 26006A)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011A)
BATTERY,YTX14-BS,12V 12AH (Ref # 26012)
JUNCTION BOX (Ref # 26021)
HARNESS,FR (Ref # 26030)
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26030A)
RELAY-ASSY,TURN SIGNAL (Ref # 27002)
HORN,LH (Ref # 27003)

HORN,RH (Ref # 27003A)
COVER-SEAL,FUSE (Ref # 49016)
GUARD,HARNESS (Ref # 55020)
CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS,L=60 (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,L=45 (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)

TUBE,11X12X40 (Ref # 92059)
BAND,L=202 (Ref # 92072)
DAMPER,JUNCTION BOX (Ref # 92075)

PART NUMBER

220€0510
11048-1193
11048-1241
26006-1067
26006-1068
26011-1563
26011-1564
26012-1302
26021-1089
26030-1006
26030-1322
27002-1101
27003-1320
27003-1363
49016-1177
55020-1481
92037-1069
92037-1539
92037-1993
92059-1637
92072-1195
92075-1688

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



