

2001 Ninja® ZX™-11

PARTS LIST

Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220)	220C0510	1
BRACKET,CLAMP (Ref # 11048)	11048-1193	1
BRACKET,RELAY (Ref # 11048A)	11048-1241	1
FUSE,30A-G (Ref # 26006)	26006-1067	1
FUSE,10A-R (Ref # 26006A)	26006-1068	8
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011)	26011-1563	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011A)	26011-1564	1
BATTERY,YTX14-BS,12V 12AH (Ref # 26012)	26012-1302	1
JUNCTION BOX (Ref # 26021)	26021-1089	1
HARNESS,FR (Ref # 26030)	26030-1006	1
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26030A)	26030-1322	1
RELAY-ASSY,TURN SIGNAL (Ref # 27002)	27002-1101	1
HORN,LH (Ref # 27003)	27003-1320	1
HORN,RH (Ref # 27003A)	27003-1363	1
COVER-SEAL,FUSE (Ref # 49016)	49016-1177	1
GUARD,HARNESS (Ref # 55020)	55020-1481	2
CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS,L=60 (Ref # 92037)	92037-1069	2
CLAMP,L=45 (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1539	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1993	2
TUBE,11X12X40 (Ref # 92059)	92059-1637	1
BAND,L=202 (Ref # 92072)	92072-1195	6
DAMPER,JUNCTION BOX (Ref # 92075)	92075-1688	1